Tabela rozgrywek ligi: DEBICA: B1 JUNIOR MLODSZY

RUNDA Il - Stan tabeli po ostatniej kolejce
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Brzostowianka Brzostek
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Btekitni Siedlanka

KS BYSTRZYCA

Florian Ostrowy
Tuszowskie
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Bramki
16:7
8:2
6:15
5:8
2:15
6:14

2:11

Mecze bezposrednie

Mecze

Pkt.

Zw. Rem. Po.
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